Enclosed switches – eOT
Enclosed disconnect switches
Manual motor controllers
Breakers and Switches
2    | 1SCC340011C0201 | Enclosed switches – eOT
The next generation of enclosed switches
General information
The eOT series of enclosed manual motor controllers are

1) Fuse size 70A for RK5
Enclosed switches – eOT | 1SCC340011C0201 |    5
Ordering information
Enclosed manual motor controllers
Plastic enclosed 3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary* unit
[A] type color contacts Catalog number Order number [kg]
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
16 Selector Black  - EOT16U3P3-S 1SCA022792R2700 0.55
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3P3-S 1SCA022793R3060 0.55
60 Selector Black  - EOT45U3P3-S 1SCA103984R1001 1.10
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3P3-P 1SCA103999R1001 2.11
UL/NEMA 4X
16 Pistol Black  - EOT16U3P4-P 1SCA022793R4030 0.62
40 Pistol Black  - EOT32U3P4-P 1SCA022793R3810 0.62
* Types with auxiliary contacts available on request
EOT16/32_-S
EOT45_-S
EOT63_-P
EOT16/32_-P
Sheet steel enclosed 3-pole manual motor contollers
Amp Weight/
rating Handle Handle Auxiliary unit
[A] type color contacts*  Catalog number Order number [kg]
UL/NEMA 3R, 12
40 Selector Black  - EOT32U3M3-S 1SCA022823R7440 2.1
60 Pistol Black  - EOT45U3M3-P 1SCA022823R8840 2.8
80 Pistol Black  - EOT63U3M3-P 1SCA022823R9060 2.8
* Types with auxiliary contacts available on request
EOT32U3M3-S
EOT45/63U3M3-P
6    | 1SCC340011C0201 | Enclosed switches – eOT
Ordering information
Accessories
Auxiliary contacts
Contact numbering according to EN 50013. AC thermal amp rating 10 A and AC rated
voltage 600 V. IP20 touch safe. The catalog numbers are for one piece. Maximum number of
auxiliary contacts: 2NO+2NC, if fourth pole installed: 1NO+2NC. OA2G11 suitable only for
plastic enclosed disconnect switches, not mountable on same side as the fourth pole.
Weight/
Mounting to the side unit
Function of the switch  Catalog number Order number [kg]
1NC left OA1G01 1SCA022353R4890 0.03
1NO right OA1G10 1SCA022353R4970 0.03
1NO+1NC right OA2G11 1SCA022379R8100 0.03
Fourth poles
Mountable on the side of the switch. Only one additional pole per switch.
AC rated voltage 600 V. IP20 touch safe. The catalog numbers are for one piece.
AC thermal Weight/